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DEPARTAMENTO DE PLANIFICACIÓN

URBANÍSTICA

Municipalidad de Santa Cruz de Yojoa

Santa Cruz de Yojoa Depto. de Cortes

Honduras, Centro América

Tel.2654-8183/2654-8184

MES DE JULIO DEL 2018

N°
00260

00261

00262

00263

00264

00265

00266

00267

00268

00269

00270

00271

00272

00273

00274

00275

00276

00277

00278

00279

00280

00281

00282

00283

NOMBRE DEL

CONTRIBUYENTE
CARMEN LIZETH GARCÍA ORELLANA

WILMER MUÑOS PINEDA

TERESITA ROSALES MALDONADO

LUISA GUERRERO PERRERA

MARÍA ELENA RODRÍGUEZ DELCID

ÁNGEL ROBERTO ALVARADO

LUCINDA PINEDA

NORMA SUYAPA ROSALES MARTÍNEZ

GERMÁN EMILO CHAVARRIA GARCÍA

MARTA ARACELY LÓPEZ ASTURIAS

MARIO EDGARDO MARADIAGA

ORELLANA

LESLY NORA RIVERA REYES

BLANCA JESSENIA MOREIRA

CARLOS ROBERTO HERNÁNDEZ

HERNÁNDEZ

MARÍA HILDA AMAYA SÁNCHEZ

MARÍA HILDA AMAYA SÁNCHEZ

WILSON MANZANARES Y MARTA

RAMOS RAMOS

DELSY SUYAPA VELASQUEZ
IRIS YAMILETH MALDONADO

BANEGAS

CARLOS GUILLEN AVILA

CATALINA ZAMORA PERDOMO

ROGER DAGOBERTO CRUZ

PABLO RAMÍREZ RÁPALO

JULIO CESAR GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ

CLAVE

CATASTRAL
05-25-11

R50-10-425

69-BB--11

3302-25-10

12-08-25

3703-05-09

01-14-07

R40--10-646

02-12-05

R49- 10-177

10-41-01

R49-10-50

1302-06-08

R49-10-195

R66-10-223

R66-10-223

R61-10-408

R15-10-773

1102-26-3

3302-05-11

R55-10-869

R25-10-568

R15-10-309

10-19-11

LUGAR DE

RESIDENCIA
B. CONCEPCIÓN

EL CIPRÉS S.T.C

SUBIRANA DEL

AGUA AZUL SIERRA

B, EL CALVARIO

ALDEA YOJOA

COL. EL REPARTO

SAN ISIDRO

B. LA GLORIA

PUEBLO QUEMADO

B° SAN JOSÉ

PUEBLO QUEMADO

LLANO ALDEA

PUEBLO QUEMADO

EL CAMPANARIO

EL CAMPANARIO

MONTECILLOS

SUBIRANA DEL

OLIVAR

ALDEA CAMPO

BARRANCO

COL. BRISAS DEL

CAMPO

LA HERRADURS

COL. EMANUEL

SUBIRANA DEL

OLIVAR

BARRIO EL CAPIRO

TIPO DE

OBRA
CASA

ANEXO

ANEXO

04 LADOS CERCO

CASA

CASA

01 LADO CERCO

CASA

CAMBIO TECHO

CASA

03 LADOS CERCO

CASA

02 LADOS CERCO

CASA

CASA

04 LADOS CERCO

CASA

CASA

CASA

04 LADOS CERCO

01 CUARTO

04 LADOS CERCO

CASA

03 LADOS CERCO

N°ID
0510-1980-00067

0510-1981-00226

0505-1983-00041

0201-1984-00821

0510-1981-01823

0505-1974-00503

1620-1981-00905

0504-1975-00128

0510-1978-00467

1608-1978-00116

1806-1989-00313

0501-1965-06718

1808-1976-00542

0510-1977-00865

1003-1964-00115

1003-1964-00115

1317-1986-00045

0510-1976-00195

1704-1973-00183

0310-1965-00149

0422-1954-00047

0107-1975-01435

0510-1984-02053

0510-1990-01004

ÁREA
59.5 M

29.16 M

24.67 M

67.90 ML

18.14 M

43.32 M

10 ML

105.82 M

64.83 M

9.03 M

21.30 ML

54 M

41.9 ML

154 M

87.18 M

61.9 ML

160.86 M

66.16 M

249.04 M

68.26 ML

18.15 M

61.10 ML

188.03 M

53.95 ML

VALOR
L 267,750.00

L. 72,900.00

L 61,675.00

L 90,870.00

L. 45,350.00

L. 108,300.00

L. 12,000.00

L. 208,825.00

L. 97,245.00

L. 22,591.00

L. 29,820.00

L. 135,000.00

L. 329,000.00

L 55,560.00

L. 370,147.00

L. 443.80

L. 636,405.00

L 229,287.00

L. 865,830.00

L 81,912.00

L. 27,225.00

L. 73,320.00

L. 725,292.50

L. 80,925.00

MONTO

CANCELADO
L. 1,071.00

L. 291.60

L. 246.70

L 908.70

L. 181.40

L. 433.20

L. 120.00

L. 879.88

L 388.98

L. 338.87

L 298.20

L. 540.00

L 1,316.00

L. 555.60

L. 2,961.18

L. 801.40

L. 917.14

L. 8,658.30

L. 819.12

L 108.90

L. 733.20

L. 7,252.95

L. 809.25

FECHA

APROBACIÓN
02 DE JULIO DEL 2018

03 DE JULIO DEL 2018

03 DE JULIO DEL 2018

03 DE JULIO DEL 2018

04 DE JULIO DEL 2018

06 DE JULIO DEL 2018

06 DE JULIO DEL 2018

06 DE JULIO DEL 2018

06 DE JULIO DEL 2018

06 DE JULIO DEL 2018

09 DE JULIO DEL 2018

09 DE JULIO DEL 2018

09 DE JULIO DEL 2018

09 DE JULIO DEL 2018

10 DE JULIO DEL 2018

10 DE JULIO DEL 2018

10 DE JULIO DEL 2018

10 DE JULIO DEL 2018

11 DE JULIO DEL 2018

12 DE JULIO DEL 2018

12 DE JULIO DEL 2018

12 DE JULIO DEL 2018

13 DE JULIO DEL 2018

13 DE JULIO DEL 2018

FECHA DE

VENCIMIENTO
02 DE JULIO DEL 2019

03 DE JULIO DEL 2019

03 DE JULIO DEL 2019

03 DE JULIO DEL 2019

04 DE JULIO DEL 2019

06 DE JULIO DEL 2019

06 DE JULIO DEL 2019

06 DE JULIO DEL 2019

06 DE JULIO DEL 2019

06 DE JULIO DEL 2019

09 DE JULIO DEL 2019

09 DE JULIO DEL 2019

09 DE JULIO DEL 2019

09 DE JULIO DEL 2019

10 DE JULIO DEL 2019

10 DE JULIO DEL 2019

10 DE JULIO DEL 2019

10 DE JULIO DEL 2019

11 DE JULIO DEL 2019

12 DE JULIO DEL 2019

12 DE JULIO DEL 2019

12 DE JULIO DEL 2019

13 DE JULIO DEL 2019

13 DE JULIO DEL 2019

A/2 DE

TELEFONO
3159-0928

9791-8074

9789-0517

9610-9369

NO DEJO

9924-0549

NO DEJO

8895-9563

9769-2282

9835-5377

9985-7339

9809-6017

9867-1808

3363-8595

9447-2012

9447-2012

9508-2801

NO DEJO

9893-1009

9599-5705

9601-3212

9639-6702

9704-5486

9931-2357

N° DE RECIBO
458549

458795

458833

458851

459026

459296

459317

459420

459462

459501

459644

459691

459779

459774

460086

460146

PAGO POR EL BANCO

460385

460386

460406

460795

460872



00284
00285

00286

00287

00288

00289

00290

00291

00292

00293

00294

00295

00296

00297

00298

00299

00300

00301

00302

00303

00304

00305

00306

00307

00308

00309

00310

MIGUEL ÁNGEL RODRÍGUEZ REYES

ALICIA JUDITH LEIVA PINEDA

MERICIA MALDONADO LÓPEZ

VÍCTOR MANUEL LÓPEZ MEJIA

JESÚS LÓPEZ ECHEVERRÍA

ELADIO RODRÍGUEZ MEJIA

NORMA LARAFUNEZ

DURLEN LIZETH RODRÍGUEZ

CHAVARRIA

WALTER MANUEL TORO DÍAZ

MARÍA ZUYAPA FLORES RAMÍREZ

MARÍA ZUYAPA FLORES RAMÍREZ

JOSETRANCITO QUINTERO

FELIPE ANTONIO GARCÍA GALEANO

REYNASUYAPA REYES GARCÍA

MIRNA ISABEL CRUZ

JOSÉ SANTOS SUAZO PÉREZ

ROSA MELIDA MARTÍNEZ PÉREZ

JOSÉ MARCELINO ALVARADO

VASQUEZ

FÉLIX TORRES ZUNIGA

LUICIANA DEL CARMEN PADILLA CRUZ

FANNY ISABEL CÁRCAMO VELASQUEZ

AMERICA SABILLON

JOSÉ ADÁN MENCIA ORELLANA

JOSÉ ADÁN MENCIA ORELLANA

MAURO ULLOA HERNÁNDEZ

MARÍA VISITACIÓN AMAYA SORTO

VÍCTOR GODINES

VÍCTOR GODINES

13-22-24

05-14-01

R26-10-340

3701-08-02

R07-10-200

R55-10-622

R42-10-558

13-22-31

14-03-14

10-18-06

10-18-06

5002-14-01

05-23-19

R14-10-200

08-07-19

R39-10-377

R32-10-S67

R30-10-125

09-25-01

R27-10-550

1303-04-28

2505-04-01

3602-08-13

3602-08-13

3703-10-20

R36-10-379

1101-16-02

1 1 m 1 R r\~)

B° LAS CRUCITAS

B° SUYAPA

ALDEA LA BARCA

ALDEA YOJOA

PEÑA BLANCA

ALDEA EL BIJAGUAL

ALDEA LAS FLORES

BARRIO LAS

CRUCITAS

BARRIO LA UNION

BARRIO EL CAPIRO

BARRIO EL CAPIRO

ALDEA PINOLAPA

BARRIO SUYAPA

LA DANTA

BARRIO EL CENTRO

ALDEA CASITAS

ALDEA LA GUAMA

ALDEA SAN

BARTOLO

BARRIO

CONCEPCIÓN

ALDEA EL ZAPOTE

ALDEA EL LLANO

ALDEA PEÑA

BLANCA

ELTIGRE PEÑA

BLANCA

ELTIGRE PEÑA

BLANCA

ELTABLON YOJOA

ALDEA ELTIGRE

CAMPO BARRANCO

01 CUARTO

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

ANEXO

03 LADOS CERCO

CASA

04 LADOS CERCO

02 LADOS CERCO

CASA

LOCAL

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

CASA

02 LADOS CERCO

04 LADOS CERCO

04 LADOS CERCO

CASA

04 LADOS CERCO

CASA

ANEXO

0510-1987-00711

0510-1976-00362

1704-1984-002203

1808-1959-00064

0103-1973-00626

1010-1970-00024

1623-1980-00129

0510-1993-01156

0510-1989-00766

0510-1967-00598

0510-1967-00598

1015-1973-00165

0510-1989-00779

0510-1975-00267

0510-1968-00094

0301-1968-00158

0321-1993-00103

1002-1998-00243

0306-1953-00039

1504-1966-00004

1808-1975-00584

1619-1959-00048

0315-1985-00154

0315-1985-00154

1611-1953-00094

1003-1959-00173

3701-1985-00178

31.20 M

98 M

123,52 M

80.75 M

152.98 M

102.08 M

130.84 M

72.25 M

23.39 M

47.20M

113.91 M

68.5 M

22 ML

78.21 M

19.06 M

154.18 M

154.49 M

51.2 M

43.20 M

34.81 M

27.60 ML

95.90 ML

61.10 ML

48.75 M

57.34 ML

156.76 M

24 M

L. 78,000.00

L. 441,000.00

L. 459,750.00

L. 101,575.00

L. 528,480.00

L. 255,200.00

L 531,157.00

L. 180,625.00

L 58,475.60

L 56,640.00

L. 539,955.00

L. 82,200.00

L. 26,400.00

L. 161,305.00

L. 85,770.00

L. 346,210.00

L. 642,105.00

L. 496,000.00

L. 108,000.00

L. 60,665.00

L. 33,120.00

L. 115,080.00

L. 73,320.00

L, 98,895.00

L. 68,808.00

L. 538,740.00

L. 60,000.00

L. 3 12.07

L 6,615.00

L. 3,678.00

L. 406.03

L. 4,227.84

L. 1,020.80

4,249.26

L. 722.50

L. 233.90

L. 566.40

4,319.64

L. 822.00

L. 264.00

L. 645.22

L. 1,286.55

L. 2,769.68

L. 6,421.05

L. 3,968.00

L. 432,00

L. 242.66

L. 331.20

L 1,150.80

L. 733.20

L. 1,483.42

L. 688.08

L. 4,309.92

L. 240.00

16 DE JULIO DEL 2018

17 DE JULIO DEL 2018

17DEJULIODEL2018

17 DE JULIO DEL 2018

18DEJULIODEL2018

20 DE JULIO DEL 2018

20 DE JULIO DEL 2018

20 DE JULIO DEL 2018

21 DE JULIO DEL 2018

17 DE JULIO DEL 2018

17DEJULIODEL2018

21DEJULIODEL2018

23DEJULIODEL2018

23 DE JULIO DEL 2018

24 DE JULIO DEL 2018

25 DE JULIO DEL 2018

25 DE JULIO DEL 2018

26DEJUL10DEL2018

26 DE JULIO DEL 2018

26DEJULIODEL2018

26 DE JULIO DEL 2018

27DEJULIODEL2018

27 DE JULIO DEL 2018

27 DE JULIO DEL 2018

27 DE JULIO DEL 2018

30DEJULIODEL2018

31DEJULIODEL2018

16 DE JULIO DEL 2019

17 DE JULIO DEL 2019

17DEJULIODEL2019

17 DE JULIO DEL 2019

18 DE JULIO DEL 2019

20 DE JULIO DEL 2019

20 DE JULIO DEL 2019

20 DE JULIO DEL 2019

21 DE JULIO DEL 2019

17 DE JULIO DEL 2019

17 DE JULIO DEL 2019

21 DE JULIO DEL 2019

23 DE JULIO DEL 2019

23DEJULIODEL2019

24 DE JULIO DEL 2019

25 DE JULIO DEL 2019

25 DE JULIO DEL 2019

26 DE JULIO DEL 2019

26 DE JULIO DEL 2019

26DEJULIODEL2019

26DEJUL10DEL2019

27 DE JULIO DEL 2019

27 DE JULIO DEL 2019

27 DE JULIO DEL 2019

27 DE JULIO DEL 2018

30 DE JULIO DEL 2019

31DEJULIODEL2019

522-8356

554-9295

808-0202

9661-9790

9455-3951

9638-7578

9628-3712

9484-7495

9693-4782

9925-8357

9925-8357

9536-9384

9811-9043

9659-5438

9605-8563

9561-6172

9506-2053

9511-0009

9720-0407

9606-8582

9863-0213

9549-9563

9608-6333

9608-6333

9819-8419

8840-7636

9991-9780

61145

461273

461326

461332

461572

461961

462139

462160

462184

461302

461302

462222

462305

462457

462692

462746

462948

463083

463196

463202

463210

463496

463579

463580

463619

464044
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